ID00065.1
Data is subject to changes and/or errors
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
A B
200
A B
200
* **NOVIK Z201
The shower cubicle consists of an outward swinging door and a fixed side
wall which is held by a 45' or large stabilisation bar.
The Novik symmetrical shower cabins have a classic and at the same time
modern appearance. The doors have an open handle and usually open
outwards. The profiles are polished aluminium and the 6 mm thick glass is
fitted with Riho Shield. Novik guarantees a good price/quality ratio. The
cabins and walls are easy to install.
6 mm
=
*
**
45 Degree stabilisation bar rectangular
Parallel stabilisation bar rectangular
Article number
H x W x D
(cm)
A
(cm)
B
(cm)
Glass
(mm)
GZ5080080* 200 x 80 x 80 75,6 - 77 75,7 - 76,7 6
GZ5080090* 200 x 80 x 90 75,6 - 77 85,7 - 86,7 6
GZ5080100** 200 x 80 x 100 75,6 - 77 95,7 - 96,7 6
GZ5080120** 200 x 80 x 120 75,6 - 77 115,7 - 116,7 6
GZ5090080* 200 x 90 x 80 85,6 - 87 75,7 - 76,7 6
GZ5090090* 200 x 90 x 90 85,6 - 87 85,7 - 86,7 6
GZ5090100** 200 x 90 x 100 85,6 - 87 95,7 - 96,7 6
GZ5090120** 200 x 90 x 120 85,6 - 87 115,7 - 116,7 6
GZ5100080* 200 x 100 x 80 95,6 - 97 75,7 - 76,7 6
GZ5100090* 200 x 100 x 90 95,6 - 97 85,7 - 86,7 6
GZ50100100** 200 x 100 x 100 95,6 - 97 95,7 - 96,7 6
GZ5100120** 200 x 100 x 120 95,6 - 97 115,7 - 116,7 6
Door with lift mechanism
Hardened glass with Riho Shield
The special seal profile position, the glass profile and
the glass screen prevent splashing water making its
way out.
Thickness of the glass is 8 mm
Parts are reversible
CE approved, according to EN12150-1
*  45 Degree stabilisation bar rectangular
** Parallel stabilisation bar rectangular